860-747-6666
Saturday, February 2" National Tater Tot Day- Basket of Tots $1.00,
Cheese Tots $2.00, Bacon Cheese Tots $4.00, Chili Cheese Tots $5.00.

Sunday, February 3": Super Bowl — Halftime Drawing for 42” TV.

Tuesday, February 12™: Drinkin’ with Lincoln: $5.00 food and drink menu.
Thursday, February 14™: Valentines Dinner @ Blue Plate Tavern. Reservations
required 860-747-6666 Dinner for two includes Magnum bottle champagne,
French Onion soup, Prime Rib & dessert. $39.75 per couple.

Sunday, February 17™: Daytona 500: Free Race Day Buffet I pm-4pm with
$2.00 Race Day Domestic Drafts.

Monday, February 18": Drinkin’ with George: $1.00 Domestic Drafts all day
Friday, February 22"': National Margarita Day- $5.00 Margarita’s all day
Saturday, February 23": National Chili Day- $3.00 crocks, $6.00 bowls

Tuesday, March 5™: Fat Tuesday: Mardi Gras Celebration Beads, Booze &
Southern inspired menu all day.

Fresh Catch Friday’s: Every Friday during the Lent Season
1 seafood special every Friday

Sunday, March 17™: Saint Patrick’s Day: Open at 9am for Keg’s & Eggs.
Free Breakfast Buffet 9-Noon, $2.50 Guinness Drafts

$4.00 Car Bombs, $5.00 Irish Coffees

Noon-9pm- $10 Corned Beef & Cabbage Dinners, $7 Corned Beef Reuben’s

Thursday, March 21*: National Hard Beef Taco Day: Taco’s $1.00 each

Blueplatetavern.com
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